
12"

14"

16"

18"

20"

120

140

160

180

200

.090

.098

.110

.120

.125

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PLF121202AF

PLF141402AF

PLF161602AF

PLF181802AF

PLF202002AF

DIA. BORE KERFTEETH RIM WIDTHCATALOG NUMBER

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

A line of saw blades specifically designed to cut light weight paper and plastic covered foam art and sign 
boards such as Foam-Cor® and GatorPlast®. The PLF Series of blades are ultra thin kerf, and fitted with a 
maximum number of sharply pointed, shear-face, negative rake teeth.

The PLF Series of blades produce extremely clean, sharp edged and razor-like cuts in all foam board brands.

Type PLF - 12" x 120T 

Horizontal Panel Machines 
Paper and Plastic Covered Foam   (ATB / AFB Grind)


