A line of saw blades specifically designed to cut light weight **paper and plastic covered foam** art and sign boards such as Foam-Cor® and GatorPlast®. The PLF Series of blades are ultra thin kerf, and fitted with a maximum number of sharply pointed, shear-face, negative rake teeth.

The PLF Series of blades produce extremely clean, sharp edged and razor-like cuts in all foam board brands.



Type PLF - 12" x 120T

Horizontal Panel Machines

Paper and Plastic Covered Foam (ATB / AFB Grind)

CATALOG NUMBER	DIA.	TEETH	BORE	KERF	RIM WIDTH
PLF121202AF	12"	120	1"	.090	N/A
PLF141402AF	14"	140	1"	.098	N/A
PLF161602AF	16"	160	1"	.110	N/A
PLF181802AF	18"	180	1"	.120	N/A
PLF202002AF	20"	200	1"	.125	N/A